Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66

Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 620-363-2696
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 11 #: 39
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: SE,SW,NW,NE,S30-T16-
Long string: Cemented: Hole Size: R22E
680’ of 2 7/8" 110 sacks 55/8" County: Miami
8 round
SN: 647" Packer: - FSL: =405
We" LOg FEL: 2082
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31523
Started: 10/31/18
TD: 690" | Completed: 11/01/18
Lease: McCann
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BIM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 Top Soil 1 533 Oil Sand (poor bleed) (very shaley)
4 5 Clay 3 536 Sand Shale (limey)
10 15 Lime 8 544 Lime
4 19 Shale 8 552 Shale
7 26 Sandy Shale 6 558 Lime
17 43 Lime 3 361 Slate
27 70 Shale 2 563 Black Shale
16 86 Lime 8 571 Shale
12 98 Shale 5 576 Lime
8 106 Sand 3 579 Light Shale (limey)
21 127 Sandy Shale 2 581 Oil Sand (fair bleed) (some shale)
54 181 Shale 2 583 Sandy Shale
18 199 Lime 13 596 Shale
7 206 Sandy Shale 3 599 Lime
10 216 Shale 4 603 Black Shale
2 218 Sand 10 613 Light Shale (limey)
3 221 Shale 2 615 Lime
13 234 Light Shale g 624 Shale
4 238 Lime 4 628 Lime
9 247 Shale 5 633 Black Shale
3 250 Sand 4 637 Shale
18 268 Shale 4 641 Light Shala {limey)
13 281 Lime 2 643 Lime
3 284 Black Shale 3 647 Light Sandy Shale {odor)
14 298 Shale 3 650 Oil Sand (very shaley) (poor bleed)
24 322 Lime 2 562 Lime (oil sand strks)
2 324 Black Shale 5 657 Oil Sand (very shaley) (poor blead)
9 333 Shale 2 659 Oil Sand (shaley) (poor bleed)
19 352 Lime 5 664 Oil Sand (some Shale) (fair bleed)
3 355 Black Shale 3 667 Sandy Shale (oil sand sirks)
4 359 Lime TD 690 Shale
2 361 Shale
14 373 Lime
20 393 Shale
1 354 Sandy Shale (oder)
80 474 Shale
3 477 Oil Sand (poor bleed) Surface 10/31718 Set Time 4:00 pm
4 481 Sand Shale (oil sand strks) Called 1:30 pm Talked to Ryan
32 513 Shate Long string 680" 2 7/8” 8 round TD 690
4 517 Red Bed Set Time 2:00 pm 11/1/18
12 529 Light Shala Called 1:00 pm Talked to Brooke
531 Sandy Shale (odor}
1 532 Ol Sand (lair bieed)




